
Fate of Château Laurier Lies with Planning Committee on June 13, 2019

Contact Our Elected Officials before Thursday, June 13

City of Ottawa | Planning Committee Members

jan.harder@ottawa.ca, Tim.Tierney@ottawa.ca, Laura.Dudas@ottawa.ca, 
Glen.Gower@ottawa.ca, Rick.Chiarelli@ottawa.ca, Jeff.Leiper@ottawa.ca, 
Riley.Brockington@ottawa.ca, Stephen.Blais@ottawa.ca, Scott.Moffatt@ottawa.ca, 
Allan.Hubley@ottawa.ca, Eli.El-Chantiry@ottawa.ca, Jim.Watson@ottawa.ca

Subject Line: Château Laurier Addition

___________________________________________________________________________

City of Ottawa | Mayor Watson and all other City Councillors

Jim.Watson@ottawa.ca, Matt.Luloff@ottawa.ca, Jenna.Sudds@ottawa.ca, BayWard@o
ttawa.ca, Keith.Egli@ottawa.ca, Diane.Deans@ottawa.ca, Mathieu.Fleury@ottawa.ca, r
ideaurockcliffeward@ottawa.ca, Catherine.Mckenney@ottawa.ca, capitalward@ottawa.
ca, Jean.Cloutier@ottawa.ca, Stephen.Blais@ottawa.ca, George.Darouze@ottawa.ca, 
Carolanne.Meehan@ottawa.ca

Subject Line: Château Laurier Addition
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